CULLMAN CITY COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE
FOR CALENDAR YEAR 2024

Thursday, January 4%, 2024 at Noon
Monday, January 22, 2024 at 7:00 p.m.

Monday, February 12, 2024 at 7:00 p.m.
Monday, February 19", 2024 at 7:00 p.m.

Monday, March 4", 2024 at 7:00 p.m.
Friday, March 15", 2024 at Noon

Monday, April 8%, 2024 at 7:00 p.m.
Monday, April 22", 2024 at 7:00 p.m.

Monday, May 6th, 2024 at 7:00 p.m.
Monday, May 13%, 2024 at 7:00 p.m.

Monday, June 3", 2024 at 7:00 p.m.
Monday, June 24™, 2024 at 7:00 p.m.

Monday, July 15, 2024 at 7:00 p.m.
Monday, July 22", 2024 at 7:00 p.m.

Monday, August 12, 2024 at 7:00 p.m.
Monday, August 26, 2024 at 7:00 p.m.

Monday, September 9", 2024 at 7:00 p.m.
Monday, September 23", 2024 at 7:00 p.m.

Monday, October 21, 2024 at 7:00 p.m.
Monday, October 28", 2024 at 7:00 p.m.

Monday, November 4", 2024 at 7:00 p.m.
Monday, November 18%, 2024 at 7:00 p.m.

Monday, December 2™, 2024 at 7:00 p.m.
Monday, December 9", 2024 at 7:00 p.m.

Adopted 12/11/2023.
SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

Contact us at citvhall@cullmanal.gov or 256-775-7109 to confirm a meeting date.
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